HELMETS/HEADWEAR

Hat Size
Centimeteres

Inches
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top

51/2-6 6-63/8
47 - 4B.5 49.50.5
181/2 19

of head above ears and eyebrows

63/8-61/2
51-51.5
20

61/2-65/8
51.5 - 52
201/2

63/4-67/8
53 -54
21

71/8-73/8
57 - 58
22 172

T1/2-75/8
59 - 60
231/2

73/4-77/8
61 - 62
24 1/4

B-B1/8
63 - 64
25

B1/4-83/8
65 - 66
25 3/4



